Aj c Cleveland

Isaiah Award Recipients

1964
1965

1966
1967
1967
1968

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1986

1987
1988
1989

Catholic Universe Bulletin

Cleveland Heights-University Heights
City Schools

Greater Cleveland Associated Foundation
Supplementary Education Center,
Cleveland Board of Education
Norwood-Northern Hough

Human Concerns Committee

Heights Citizens for Human Rights
Mayor’s Council on Youth Opportunity
Cleveland Interfaith Housing

The Panel of American Women

The Cleveland Foundation

Cleveland Scholarship Program

The Vocational Information Program
The Free Medical Clinic of Greater Cleveland
Heights Community Congress

Legal Aid Society of Cleveland
Commission on Catholic Community Action
The Cuyahoga Plan of Ohio, Inc.

The Shaker School Plan

Refugee Resettlement Program,

The Jewish Community Federation

& its Agencies

Vocational Guidance and Rehab Services
Neighborhood Centers Association
Hebrew Free Loan Association

Project: LEARN

NCJW, Cleveland Section

Bellflower Center for Prevention

of Child Abuse Inc.

Urban Community School

Shoes for Kids

The Task Force on Violent Crime

1990
1991
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999
2000
2001
2003
2004
2005
2006
2009
2010
2015
2015

2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

Rainbow Chapter, Cystic Fibrosis Foundation
Famicos Foundation
HELP Foundation Inc.
Cleveland School of the Arts
Planned Parenthood of Greater Cleveland
The Cleveland Children’s Museum
New Life Community
East Side Interfaith Ministries
Retired and Senior Volunteer Program
National Alliance for the Mentally IlI
of Metro Cleveland
Therapeutic Riding Center
The Old Stone Foundation
El Barrio, Inc.
West Side Ecumenical Ministry
The Gathering Place
The AIDS Task Force of Greater Cleveland
North Coast Community Homes
Providence House
Court Community Services
Mt. Sinai Health Care Foundation
“Its Time to Talk: Forums on Race”,
YWCA Greater Cleveland

Magnolia Clubhouse

Towards Employment
The Music Settlement
Neighborhood Family Practice
Saint Martin de Porres High School
The Greater Cleveland Food Bank



