

Isaiah Award Recipients

1964	Catholic Universe Bulletin	1990	Rainbow Chapter, Cystic Fibrosis Foundation
1965	Cleveland Heights-University Heights	1991	Famicos Foundation
	City Schools	1991	HELP Foundation Inc.
1966	Greater Cleveland Associated Foundation	1992	Cleveland School of the Arts
1967	Supplementary Education Center,	1993	Planned Parenthood of Greater Cleveland
1967	Cleveland Board of Education	1994	The Cleveland Children's Museum
1968	Norwood-Northern Hough	1995	New Life Community
	Human Concerns Committee	1996	East Side Interfaith Ministries
1969	Heights Citizens for Human Rights	1997	Retired and Senior Volunteer Program
1970	Mayor's Council on Youth Opportunity	1998	National Alliance for the Mentally III
1971	Cleveland Interfaith Housing		of Metro Cleveland
1972	The Panel of American Women	1999	Therapeutic Riding Center
1973	The Cleveland Foundation	2000	The Old Stone Foundation
1974	Cleveland Scholarship Program	2001	El Barrio, Inc.
1974	The Vocational Information Program	2003	West Side Ecumenical Ministry
1975	The Free Medical Clinic of Greater Cleveland	2004	The Gathering Place
1976	Heights Community Congress	2005	The AIDS Task Force of Greater Cleveland
1977	Legal Aid Society of Cleveland	2006	North Coast Community Homes
1978	Commission on Catholic Community Action	2009	Providence House
1979	The Cuyahoga Plan of Ohio, Inc.	2010	Court Community Services
1980	The Shaker School Plan	2015	Mt. Sinai Health Care Foundation
1981	Refugee Resettlement Program,	2015	"Its Time to Talk: Forums on Race",
1981	The Jewish Community Federation		YWCA Greater Cleveland
	& its Agencies	2017	Magnolia Clubhouse
1982	Vocational Guidance and Rehab Services	2018	Towards Employment
1983	Neighborhood Centers Association	2019	The Music Settlement
1984	Hebrew Free Loan Association	2019	Neighborhood Family Practice
1985	Project: LEARN	2019	Saint Martin de Porres High School
1986	NCJW, Cleveland Section	2020	The Greater Cleveland Food Bank
1986	Bellflower Center for Prevention		
	of Child Abuse Inc.		
1987	Urban Community School		
1988	Shoes for Kids		
1989	The Task Force on Violent Crime		